

The Eighth Round Film On Boxer Zeke Wilson Produced And Ready To Launch

SAVANNAH, GEORGIA, UNITED STATES, June 21, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Eighth Round Film On Boxer Zeke Wilson

Produced And Ready To Launch

Same Race Productions is proud to announce that they have produced a short film about the life of boxer Zeke Wilson. It has now been a few years since the event occurred and Wilson felt compelled to tell his story with the hope and intent that it will inspire and empower people to recognize injustice and oppression in their everyday lives.

"I feel my story is one worth telling, it's a story that will resonate with people of all backgrounds. I found myself faced with racial discrimination, like many others in their everyday lives. I struggled and fought against this, eventually triumphing for justice. My story talks about the social issues of those days, focusing particularly on the misuse of authority by both white and black government officials," Wilson said.

The film itself is an inspiring one. It shows a number of important scenes from Savannah's remarkable boxing story and describes the injustices Wilson faced.

The scenes in the film describe the issues that were present and what Wilson did to address them. This is in line with the information contained in his book, The Eighth Round, which gives people practical advice and information on how they can address their own injustices. This short film is just a stepping stone to Wilson's main goal, to raise funds to where he can turn his story into a feature film. "I want to demonstrate that people who have little or no education, experience or



Zeke Wilson holding his book "The Eighth Round"



Zeke Wilson in his boxing days

knowledge, particularly in terms of a legal framework, are still able to address any issues they may be facing." - Zeke Wilson

Source: Zeke Wilson, CEO and Owner of Same Race Productions; sameraceproduction@gmail.com (912)-665-5857

https://www.gofundme.com/f/same-race-peoductions-presents-the-eighth-

round?utm source=customer&utm medium=copy link&utm campaign=p cp guide do&membe r=27307415

https://www.indiegogo.com/projects/the-eighth-round-film-festival-fundraiser/x/11672957#/

Zeke Wilson
Same Race Productions
+1 912-665-5857
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/640576157

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.